
World Championship Juniors Three Cushion Izmir (TR)
21-23 September 2018

"Qual" Ranking
Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A ANGUITA Carlos ES 75 66 1.136 6 16 5 1
A PANAIA Maxime FR 68 72 0.944 4 6 4 2
A JENSEN Bjorn Mikkel DK 65 85 0.764 2 4 3 3
A AYMAN Mahmoud EG 55 75 0.733 0 4 3 4

B CHO Myung Woo KR 75 27 2.777 6 9 8 1
B OCAMPO Santiago CO 62 73 0.849 4 5 4 2
B MARECHAL Gwendal FR 46 62 0.741 2 6 4 3
B CEBEOGLU Alperen TR 44 60 0.733 0 3 3 4

C JANG Daehyeon KR 59 42 1.404 4 8 7 1
C D'AGATA Alessio IT 64 47 1.361 4 9 6 2
C VAN HEES Stef BE 54 65 0.830 4 8 7 3
C MERCADER Mario ES 40 64 0.625 0 3 3 4

D VASQUEZ Julian CO 64 67 0.955 4 7 4 1
D DE KOK Joey NL 70 77 0.909 4 6 5 2
D FUNAKI Syouta JP 62 74 0.837 2 4 3 3
D GUNGOR Arda TR 55 84 0.654 2 8 5 4



World Championship Juniors Three Cushion Izmir (TR)
21-23 September 2018

"Qual" Ranking
Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank

CHO Myung Woo KR 75 27 2.777 6 9 8 1
ANGUITA Carlos ES 75 66 1.136 6 16 5 2
JANG Daehyeon KR 59 42 1.404 4 8 7 3
VASQUEZ Julian CO 64 67 0.955 4 7 4 4

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
D'AGATA Alessio IT 64 47 1.361 4 9 6 5
PANAIA Maxime FR 68 72 0.944 4 6 4 6
DE KOK Joey NL 70 77 0.909 4 6 5 7

OCAMPO Santiago CO 62 73 0.849 4 5 4 8

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
VAN HEES Stef BE 54 65 0.830 4 8 7 9
FUNAKI Syouta JP 62 74 0.837 2 4 3 10

JENSEN Bjorn Mikkel DK 65 85 0.764 2 4 3 11
MARECHAL Gwendal FR 46 62 0.741 2 6 4 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 4th Rank
GUNGOR Arda TR 55 84 0.654 2 8 5 13

AYMAN Mahmoud EG 55 75 0.733 0 4 3 14
CEBEOGLU Alperen TR 44 60 0.733 0 3 3 15
MERCADER Mario ES 40 64 0.625 0 3 3 16


